Lucky 7 Bonus

How to Play

FRONT:Match any of YOUR NUMBERS to any of the WINNING NUMBERS, win
PRIZE shown for that number. Reveal a " 7/ " symbol, win that PRIZE instantly.

NORTH CAROLINA

EDUCATION LOTTERY

Wiy BACK SR

TOP PRIZE
$200,000!

@ 0
(o2, S mool i s20 nstarty |

WINNING
NUMBERS

nclottery.com

YOUR NUMBERS

@ PRIZE
@ pPRIZE

7 MORE CHANCES
TO WIN ON
THE BACK!

Reveala” " symbol, win 10 TIMES the PRIZE shown for that symbol.
Reveal a "€25" symbol, win $20 instantly!

BACK: Reveal a” &" symbol, win PRIZE shown for that symbol.

Prize Chart (Game 662

Prize

Amount

$200,000
$10,000
$1,000
$500
$100
$50
$20
$15
$10
$5

Approx. Combined
Odds 1in:*
1,056,000.00
528,000.00
120,000.00
10,000.00
428.57
90.91
23.08
33.33
15.00
12.00

Total
Prizes**
5
10
44
528
12,320
58,080
228,800
158,400
352,000
440,000

* Approximate overall odds of winning including break even prizes are: 1in 4.22.
** The number of prizes are approximate based on the number of tickets printed. Chances of winning
and the number of prizes are established at the time of printing and will change as prizes are won.

North Carolina Education Lottery

7,270 copies of this public document were printed at a cost of $265.36 or $.037 per copy.




