Lucky 7 Bonus



How to Play

FRONT: Match any of YOUR NUMBERS to any of the WINNING NUMBERS, win PRIZE shown for that number. Reveal a " ⑦ " symbol, win that PRIZE instantly. Reveal a " " symbol, win 10 TIMES the PRIZE shown for that symbol. Reveal a " ഈ" symbol, win \$20 instantly!

BACK: Reveal a " " symbol, win PRIZE shown for that symbol.

Prize Chart (Game 662)

Prize Amount	Approx. Combined Odds 1 in:*	Total Prizes**
\$200,000	1,056,000.00	5
\$10,000	528,000.00	10
\$1,000	120,000.00	44
\$500	10,000.00	528
\$100	428.57	12,320
\$50	90.91	58,080
\$20	23.08	228,800
\$15	33.33	158,400
\$10	15.00	352,000
\$5	12.00	440,000

^{*} Approximate overall odds of winning including break even prizes are: 1 in 4.22.

^{**} The number of prizes are approximate based on the number of tickets printed. Chances of winning and the number of prizes are established at the time of printing and will change as prizes are won.